
SCHEDULE - TORONTO CAPITALS
summer 2025 / KING - MASTERS 34+

Dec. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 06, 25 5 SHOTZIING 0 TORONTO CAPITALS 8:30 pm King City Arena

Tue, May 13, 25 1 THORNHILL VETS 7 TORONTO CAPITALS 8:30 pm King City Arena

Tue, May 20, 25 4 TORONTO CAPITALS 4 NY OILERS 9:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, May 22, 25 2 TORONTO CAPITALS 5 NY OILERS 8:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, May 27, 25 3 TORONTO CAPITALS 7 SHOTZIING 9:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jun 05, 25 0 TORONTO CAPITALS 1 SHOTZIING DEF 8:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jun 12, 25 1 TORONTO CAPITALS 5 SHOTZIING 7:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jun 17, 25 4 NY OILERS 3 TORONTO CAPITALS 9:30 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jun 24, 25 2 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 4 TORONTO CAPITALS 8:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jul 03, 25 3 TORONTO CAPITALS 2 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 8:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jul 08, 25 4 SHERWOOD SNIPERS 4 TORONTO CAPITALS 7:00 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jul 15, 25 6 TORONTO CAPITALS 4 THORNHILL VETS 7:30 pm King City Arena

Tue, Jul 22, 25 SF 1 4 SHOTZIING 2 TORONTO CAPITALS 9:00 pm King City Arena

Thu, Jul 24, 25 SF 2 1 TORONTO CAPITALS 7 SHOTZIING 8:00 pm King City Arena


